Pennsylvania County Assistance Office (CAO) contact list 
For PARIS Interstate Match
	CAO

#
	CAO Name
	PARIS 
Contact 
	Contact
Phone
	Contact
Fax #
	Contact
E-Mail

	01
	Adams
	Lisa Brilhart-Keiser
	717-338-2316
	717-334-4104
	lbrilhartk@state.pa.us 

	02
	Allegheny
	Karelle West
	412-565-2184
	412-565-2134
	kwest@state.pa.us 

	03
	Armstrong    
	Douglas Fink
	724-548-0221
	724-548-0270
	dofink@state.pa.us 

	04
	Beaver
	William Wessel
	724-987-1010
	724-773-7859
	wwessel@state.pa.us 

	05
	Bedford
	Janice Leppert
	814-624-4002
	814-623-7310
	jleppert@state.pa.us

	06
	Berks
	Brian Snyder
	610-736-4178
	610-736-4004
	brisnyder@state.pa.us 

	07
	Blair
	Christine Lysinger
	814 946-7100
	814-941-6813
	clysinger@state.pa.us

	08
	Bradford
	Candice Thurston
	570-268-2619
	570-265-3061
	cthurston@state.pa.us

	09
	Bucks 
	Tony Delmoore
	215-781-3327
	215-781-3438
	adelmoore@state.pa.us 

	10
	Butler
	Karen Aloi
	724-284-8192
	724-284-8833
	kaloi@state.pa.us 

	11
	Cambria
	Virginia Yerty
	814-533-2341
	814-533-2214
	vyerty@state.pa.us 

	12
	Cameron
	Judith Armanini
	814-486-3757
	814-486-1379
	jarmanini@state.pa.us 

	13
	Carbon
	Cindy Hoster
	610-577-9038
	610-577-9043
	choster@state.pa.us 

	14
	Centre
	Jeff Foreman
	814-861-1978
	814-689-1357
	jefforeman@state.pa.us 

	15
	Chester
	Leontyne Steele
	610-466-1024
	610-466-1130
	lesteele@state.pa.us

	16
	Clarion
	Marlene McCormack
	814-226-1753
	814-226-1691
	mamccormac@state.pa.us 

	17
	Clearfield
	Brad Finalle
	814 205-1050
	814 765-0802
	bfinalle@state.pa.us

	18
	Clinton
	Suellen Hans
	570-893-4506
	570-893-2973
	suhans@state.pa.us 

	19
	Columbia
	Diane Belusko
	570-387-4222
	570-387-4708
	dbelusko@state.pa.us

	20
	Crawford
	Catherine Roth
	814-333-3497
	814-333-3527
	caroth@state.pa.us

	21
	Cumberland
	Sharon Smith 
	717-240-2727
	717-240-2781
	sharonsmit@state.pa.us 

	22
	Dauphin
	Ralph Bieber
	717-783-9519
	717-782-4703
	rbieber@state.pa.us

	23
	Delaware
	Bonnie Gallagher
	610 447 3229
	610 447 5399
	bogallaghe@state.pa.us 

	24
	Elk
	Janice Eberly
	814-776-0303
	814-772-7007
	jaeberly@state.pa.us 

	25
	Erie
	Jeanne Graham
	814-461-2141
	814-461-2295
	jegraham@state.pa.us 

	26
	Fayette
	David Klink
	724-430-4452
	724-439-7002
	dklink@state.pa.us 

	27
	Forest
	Randy Teska
	814-755-2105
	8147553420
	rteska@state.pa.us 

	28
	Franklin
	Tom Walsh
	717-262-6570
	717-264-4801
	thowalsh@state.pa.us

	29
	Fulton
	Nina Souders
	717-325-1212
	717-485-3713
	nsouders@state.pa.us

	30
	Greene
	David Johnson
	724-627-2821
	724-627-8096
	davijohnso@state.pa.us 

	31
	Huntingdon
	Sharon Mason
	814-641-6424
	814-643-5441
	smason@state.pa.us 

	32
	Indiana
	Barbara Dospoy
	724-357-4659
	724-357-2951
	bdospoy@state.pa.us

	33
	Jefferson
	Rebecca Spader 
	814-938-1302
	814-938-3842
	rspader@state.pa.us

	34
	Juniata
	Lance Musser
	717-436-2158
	717-436-5402
	lmusser@state.pa.us

	35
	Lackawanna
	Frank Muraca
	570-963-4453
	570-963-4843
	fmuraca@state.pa.us

	36
	Lancaster
	Yvette Diaz
	717-299-7501
	717-391-6924
	ydiaz@state.pa.us

	37
	Lawrence
	Diana Iervoline
	724-656-3207
	724-656-3076
	diervoline@state.pa.us

	38
	Lebanon
	Carol Maya
	717-270-3672
	717-228-2589
	cmaya@state.pa.us 

	39
	Lehigh
	Matt Brady
	610-821-6508
	610-821-6705
	mattbrady@state.pa.us 

	40
	Luzerne
	Christine Creedon
	570-826-2126
	570-820-4876
	ccreedon@state.pa.us

	41
	Lycoming
	Steve Bennett
	570-327-3314
	570-321-6501
	sbennett@state.pa.us

	42
	McKean
	James Keltz
	814-362-5378
	814-362-4959
	jkeltz@state.pa.us

	43
	Mercer
	Mike Voyda
	724-983-5013
	724-983-5706
	mvoyda@state.pa.us

	44
	Mifflin
	Carole McCardle
	717-242-6089
	717-242-6099
	cmccardle@state.pa.us 

	45
	Monroe
	Noreen Snyder
	570-424-3971
	570-424-3915
	nsnyder@state.pa.us 

	46
	Montgomery 
	Donna McMahon
	610-270-3579
	610-270-3580
	domcmahon@state.pa.us 

	47
	Montour
	Michael Lisnock
	570-275-7004
	570-275-7433
	mlisnock@state.pa.us 

	48
	Northampton
	Vicki Stephens
	610-250-1805
	610-250-1839
	VStephens@state.pa.us

	49
	Northumberland
	Diane Lepley
	570-988-5924
	570-988-5915
	dlepley@state.pa.us 

	50
	Perry
	Jeannette Nitzenberger
	717-582-5004
	717-582-4187
	jnitzenber@state.pa.us 

	51
	Philadelphia
	Karen Hightower
	215-560-0121
	215-560-2114 
	khightower@state.pa.us 

	52
	Pike
	Cindy Howey
	570-424-3965
	570-296-4183
	chowey@state.pa.us 

	53
	Potter
	Michele Valenti
	814 274 4106
	814 274 3635
	mvalenti@state.pa.us 

	54
	Schuylkill
	Joan Stoudt
	570-621-3007
	570-624-3334
	jstoudt@state.pa.us 

	55
	Snyder
	Wendy Styers
	570-372-7221
	570-374-6347
	wstyers@state.pa.us 

	56
	Somerset
	Deborah Crimone
	814-445-1109
	814-445-4352
	dcrimone@state.pa.us

	57
	Sullivan
	Frank Richart
	570-946-1034
	570-946-7189
	frichart@state.pa.us 

	58
	Susquehanna
	Danielle Shortt
	570-278-5147
	570-278-9508
	dshortt@state.pa.us

	59
	Tioga
	Brenda Wetherbee
	570-724-9674
	570-724-5612
	brewetherb@state.pa.us 

	60
	Union
	Wendy Styers
	570-522-5279
	570 524-2361
	wstyers@state.pa.us 

	61
	Venango
	Robert Sandieson
	814-437-4409
	814-437-4441
	rsandieson@state.pa.us

	62
	Warren
	Michele Allen 
	814-726-8847
	814-726-1565
	micallen@state.pa.us

	63
	Washington
	Cathy Peterson
	724-379-1505
	724-379-1503
	catpeterso@state.pa.us 

	64
	Wayne
	Thomas O’Neill
	570-251-7211
	570-253-7374
	thoneill@state.pa.us

	65
	Westmoreland
	Angela McCoy
	724-858-1221
	724-832-5202
	amccoy@state.pa.us 

	66
	Wyoming
	Jeffery Zimmerman
	570-836-8513
	570-836-8761
	jazimmerma@state.pa.us

	67
	York
	Jodi Charleston
	717-771-1127
	717-771-1261
	jcharlesto@state.pa.us


State Contact

John R. Demsko
Interstate Match Coordinator

(717) 787-9010

jdemsko@state.pa.us 
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